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EXHIBITION DISPLAY

Portable and eye-catching

« Available in five sizes

* Includes bespoke-printed graphic
(split into panels) on semi-rigid,
anti-scratch, light-stop, 500 micron
CrystalFlex material
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* Includes wooden tabletop for carry case -

+ Includes LED Lights Specification
(only one light for 1x3)

» Magnetic bars come pre-fixed to your printed
artwork

* Moulded and wheeled carry case
for portability (W: 785mm, H: 990mm,
D: 480mm)

» Supplied ready to use 1x3 2x3 3x3

(simple 15-minute setup) 306mm | () 25  4a85mm Q 786 ﬁ ke

* 12 months manufacturer’s unit warranty 1240mm 1930mm

4x3
32.5kg
960mm
1280mm

3070mm

2540mm

« Carry case graphic available 5x3

2235mm

3430mm
[ Single-Sided NEEEE Double-Sided

Curved Pop-Up Curved Pop-Up Curved Pop-Up
1%3 2%3 3x3

Available sizes

Double-Sided
also available

Curved Pop-Up Curved Pop-Up
4%3 5x3




